Richmond Park Golf Club

Autumn Pairs
Printed: 20 September 2023
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Competition played on 20 September 2023 at Richmond Park (Prince's WHS Counting).
Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1

10

11

12

13

Alex Braun
lan Burgess

Richard Norden
Matt Hale

Richard Hodgkinson

Bill Norman

Brett Colley
Mike Jones

Peter D Harrington
Ann Gardner

John Ahad
Chris Jones

Sheena Harrington
Colin Price

Andre Pelser
Dave Cato

Angus Robertson
Alan King

Jeremy Prescot
Chris Rudkin

Graham Cull
Peter Fisher

Peter Goodall
Ed Hall

Adrian Wells
Paul Giles

HandicapMaster® v12.0.18

Score (Play
H'cap)

48 pts

47 pts

47 pts

46 pts

46 pts

45 pts

45 pts

43 pts

42 pts

38 pts

37 pts

36 pts

35 pts
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Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Solf WP
Est.1924
Countback
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Autumn Pairs - 20 September 2023

14 Suhail Salim
Naveed Manazir

Number of Cards Processed = 14

Competition Format:

Four-Ball, Stableford competition. Playing Handicap: 85% of Course Handicap.

35 pts

Competitors playing from different sets of Tees. To provide equitable handicapping, Playing Handicaps were adjusted

by +3 for Ladies (Red Tees).
Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback'), the
'‘Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.18
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